
School Calendar – 2023   
                               

 

FEBRUARY:       St. Brigid’s Day: School closed on Monday 6th February.  

 

                              Mid-term Break: School will close on Thursday 16th February and     

                              Friday 17th February.    

 

                             School will re-open on Monday 20th February.  

            

MARCH:            Confirmation Day: Monday 13th March in Star of the Sea Church,     

                            Mornington at 12noon.   

 

                            St. Patrick’s Day School Closed on Friday 17th March. 

 

                             * Staff In-Service Day: School will close on Monday 27th March for 

pupils.   

                         

                            Easter Holidays will begin from 12 noon on Friday 31st March  

                            Until Friday 14th April (inclusive)              

  
APRIL:                 School will re-open Monday 17th April.  

                         

MAY:                   May Bank Holiday - School closed on Monday 1st May.  

 

                             First Holy Communion Day: Saturday 13th May in Star of the Sea 

Church, Mornington at 10am.                    

                               

JUNE:                June Bank Holiday - School closed on Monday 5th June.   

 

                           Summer Holidays will begin from 12 noon on Friday 23rd June.   

 

 

*Please note there may be changes to the calendar according to Government directives. 

                         

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


